Po
te
nt
io
m
et
er
s

DIMENSIONS: mm
C
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
531-PC16SC-1K PC16SH07CP06102A2020TA A 1.66 1.60 1.46
531-PC16SC-10K PC16SH07CP06103A2020TA A 1.66 1.60 1.46
531-PC16SC-100K PC16SH07CP06104A2020TA A 1.66 1.60 1.46
531-PC16SC1A-10K PC16SH07CP06103A2020CTA B 4.13 3.96 3.63
531-PC16SC1A-100K PC16SH07CP06104A2020CTA B 4.13 3.96 3.63
531-PC16SC1A-500K PC16SH07CP06504A2020CTA B 4.13 3.96 3.63
531-PC16DC-1K PC16DH07CP06102A2020TA C 3.92 3.76 3.45
531-PC16DC-10K PC16DH07CP06103A2020TA C 3.92 3.76 3.45
531-PC16DC-100K PC16DH07CP06104A2020TA C 3.92 3.76 3.45
531-PC16DC-500K PC16DH07CP06504A2020TA C 3.18 3.05 2.80
Conductive Plastic Shaft Dia.: 1/4", Shaft Length: 7/8"
594-148-7102 14810FAGJSX10102KA A 1K 10 14.61 11.77 9.42 8.65 8.15
594-148-7103 14810FAGJSX10103KA A 10K 10 14.61 11.77 9.42 8.65 8.15
594-148-7104 14810FAGJSX10104KA A 100K 10 15.25 12.28 9.83 9.02 8.50
Conductive Plastic Shaft Dia.: 1/8", Shaft Length: 3/4"
594-148-1102 14810AABHSX10102KA A 1K 10 12.89 10.39 8.31 7.63 7.19
594-148-1502 14810AABHSX10502KA A 5K 10 12.11 9.75 7.80 7.16 6.75
594-148-1103 14810AABHSX10103KA A 10K 10 12.56 10.12 8.09 7.43 7.00
594-148-1503 14810AABHSX10503KA A 50K 10 12.89 10.39 8.31 7.63 7.19
594-148-1104 14810AABHSX10104KA A 100K 10 12.56 10.12 8.09 7.43 7.00
594-148-1105 14810AABHSX10105MA A 1M 20 13.45 10.84 8.67 7.96 7.50
Cermet Shaft Dia.: 1/4", Shaft Length: 7/8"
594-149-7102 14910FAGJSX10102KA B 1K 10 14.16 11.41 9.12 8.38 7.89
594-149-7502 14910FAGJSX10502KA B 5K 10 13.38 10.78 8.62 7.92 7.46
594-149-7103 14910FAGJSX10103KA B 10K 10 13.30 10.71 8.57 7.87 7.41
594-149-7503 14910FAGJSX10503KA B 50K 10 13.74 11.07 8.86 8.13 7.66
594-149-7104 14910FAGJSX10104KA B 100K 10 13.79 11.11 8.89 8.16 7.69
Cermet Shaft Dia.: 1/8", Shaft Length: 3/4"
594-149-1102 14910AABHSX10102KA A 1K 10 12.43 10.01 8.01 7.35 6.93
594-149-1502 14910AABHSX10502KA A 5K 10 12.43 10.01 8.01 7.35 6.93
594-149-1103 14910AABHSX10103KA A 10K 10 12.10 9.75 7.80 7.16 6.75
594-149-1503 14910AABHSX10503KA A 50K 10 12.43 10.01 8.01 7.35 6.93
594-149-1104 14910AABHSX10104KA A 100K 10 12.97 10.45 8.36 7.67 7.23
Conductive Plastic 1/8" Shaft Dia.
594-248-1102 248-8-08-102 C 1K 20 12.24 9.86 7.89 7.24 6.82
594-248-1502 248-8-08-502 C 5K 20 12.24 9.86 7.89 7.24 6.82
594-248-1103 248-8-08-103 C 10K 20 11.60 9.35 7.48 6.86 6.47